錫爐
規格
Specification
代號
Model
尺寸
Lengh
瓦特數
Wattage
重量
Weiht
溫度
Temp
選用電壓
Voltage
烙錫量
Contents Weiht
6cm Kc60H 6cm X 4cm 350W 2.2kg °C-500°C 110V or 200V 1.2kg
8cm Kc80H 8cm X 4cm 450W 3.1kg °C-500°C 110V or 200V 2kg
10cm Kc100H 10cm X 4cm 550W 4.7kg °C-500°C 110V or 200V 2.5kg
TYPE
NO.
SPECIFICA-
TIONLENGTH WATTAGE CONTENTS
WEIGHTS
NORMAL NO TIMER/WITH
TIMER VOLTAGE FEATURE ITEM
NO. TEMPL ITEM
NO. TEMPL
RI-
1015
WxLxD m/m
100x150x70 0.6KWx1 6.6 KGS RI-1015 50°
C~350°C
SP-
1015S
50°
C~400°
C
110/220 FOR SMALL PC BLARD
RI-
1318 130x180x70 0.8KWx2 10.3 KGS RI-1318 50°
C~350°C
SP-
1318S
50°
C~400°
C
110/220 FOR SMALL PC BLARD
RI-
1520 150x200x70 0.9KWx2 13.2 KGS RI-1520 50°
C~350°C
SP-
1520S
50°
C~400°
C
110/220 FOR SMALL PC BLARD
RI-
1825 180x250x70 0.9KWx2 19.8 KGS RI-1825 50°
C~350°C
SP-
1825S
50°
C~400°
C
110/220
FOR TELEPHONE/CAR
CASSETTE OF MIDDLE PC
BOARD
RI-
2030 200x300x70 1KWx2 26.4 KGS RI-2030 50°
C~350°C
SP-
2030S
50°
C~400°
C
110/220
FOR TELEPHONE/CAR
CASSETTE OF MIDDLE PC
BOARD
RI-
3040 300x400x70 1.3KWx3 52.8 KGS RI-3040 50°
C~350°C
SP-
3040S
50°
C~400°
C
110/220 FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
RI-
3045 300x450x70 1.5KWx3 56.4 KGS RI-3045 50°
C~350°C
SP-
3045S
50°
C~400°
C
220V FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
RI-
3047 300x470x70 1.5KWx3 62 KGS RI-3047 50°
C~350°C
SP-
3047S
50°
C~400°
C
220V FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
RI-
3050 300x500x70 1.5KWx3 66 KGS RI-3050 50°
C~350°C
SP-
3050S
50°
C~400°
C
220V FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
RI-
3055 300x550x70 1.6KWx3 847 KGS RI-3055 50°
C~350°C
SP-
3055S
50°
C~400°
C
220V FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
RI-
4050 400x500x70 1.6KWx4 88 KGS RI-4050 50°
C~350°C
SP-
4050S
50°
C~400°
C
220V FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
RI-
4060 400x600x70 1.6KWx4 105.6 KGS RI-4060 50°
C~350°C
SP-
4060S
50°
C~400°
C
220V FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
RI-
4070 400x700x70 1.6KWx7 123.2 KGS RI-4070 50°
C~350°C
SP-
4070S
50°
C~400°
C
220V FOR TV/VCR/COMPUTER
OF BIG SIZE PC BOARD
User
新建印章